

Arnav Corporation Limited
 CIN: L74900MH1987PLC044592
 Regd. Off.: 802, Crystal Plaza, AG Link Road, Chakala, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400099
 Email: corp.arnav@gmail.com; Tel: 022-64501225

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Year ended 31st March, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	83.904	245.610	614.257	1,392.763
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(6.913)	(4.370)	1.487	3.240
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(6.913)	(4.370)	1.487	3.240
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(7.196)	(4.990)	1.204	2.623
Total comprehensive income for the period	(7.196)	(4.990)	1.204	2.623
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	8942.096	8942.096	8942.096	8942.096
Earning per equity share				
Basic (Rs.)	(0.008)	(0.006)	0.001	0.003
Diluted (Rs.)	(0.008)	(0.006)	0.001	0.003

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Annual audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.arnavcorp.co.in and also available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For Arnav Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
 Mukesh Soni
 Managing Director
 DIN:08085289

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 30.05.2018

SAI MOH AUTO LINKS LIMITED
 CIN: L34300DL1985PLC020510
 Regd. Off.: C-582, SARASWATI VIHAR, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110034
 Phone: 011-27017987; Fax: 011-27017987, Website: www.saimohauto.com, Email: saimohauto@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
Total income from operations	93.78	3.53	103.82	26.21
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.76	(7.85)	0.34	1.06
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.76	(7.85)	0.34	1.06
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.61	(7.67)	1.19	(5.98)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.61	(7.67)	1.19	(5.98)
Equity Share Capital	330.25	330.25	330.25	330.25
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(27.60)	(28.79)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic :	0.08	(0.23)	0.04	(0.18)
Diluted:	0.08	(0.23)	0.04	(0.18)

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, viz., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.saimohauto.com

For and on behalf of Board Directors of Sai Moh Auto Links Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Kumar
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01381489

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 31st May, 2018

DUROPACK LIMITED
 CIN: L74899DL1986PLC025835
 Regd. Office: 3123, Sector-D, Pkt-III, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070
 Tel: 01126181611 Email: duropack@vsnl.com Website: www.duropackindia.com

Audited financial results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 (Rs. in lakhs)

SI No.	Particulars	For Quarter ended		For Year ended	
		March 31, 2018 (Audited)	December 31, 2017 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2018 (Audited)	March 31, 2017 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	455.42	384.67	1445.98	1386.51
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item	25.71	26.37	95.96	71.77
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	25.71	26.37	95.96	71.77
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	13.41	19.30	65.01	53.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	3.44	5.21	15.96	14.20
6	Equity Share capital (Face value of Rs 10/- per share)	465.29	465.29	465.29	465.29
7	Earning per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic :	0.29	0.41	1.40	1.14	
2. Diluted :	0.29	0.41	1.40	1.14	

Notes:
 1. The above is the extract of the detailed format of Annual audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the audited Standalone Financial Result is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company at www.duropackindia.com
 2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015.
 3. The above results were reviewed by the audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective meeting held on May 30, 2018. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out an Audit of the aforesaid results.
 4. Previous quarter figures have been rearranged and/or regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with those of Current quarter/period
 5. Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2018, are balancing figure between annual audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2018 and nine months limited review figures upto 31st December 2017..

For Duro Pack Limited
 Sd/-
 Vivek Jain
 Managing Director
 DIN : 01753065

PLACE : NEW DELHI
 DATE : 30TH MAY, 2018

Asian Oilfield Services Limited
 Regd. Office: Unit No.-1110, 11th Floor, 'JMD Megapolis', Sector-48, Sohna Road, Gurugram - 122018, Haryana
 CIN: L23200HR1992PLC052501 Ph. No. 0124-6606400, Fax 0124-6606406 Website: www.asianoilfield.com

Extract of Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018 (Rs. In Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2017 (Unaudited)	31.3.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	8,440.70	9,792.84	22,574.69	12,821.06
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,094.77	(363.51)	2,084.67	(3,718.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(660.06)	181.03	1,050.33	(1,799.94)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(680.23)	160.51	1,030.16	(1,820.46)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(637.21)	230.84	1,035.94	(1,772.73)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	3,807.44	2,607.44	3,807.44	2,607.44
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year			10,245.67	5,571.75
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
a) Basic	(2.23)	1.42	3.65	(7.27)
b) Diluted	(2.23)	1.20	3.64	(7.27)

Key standalone financial information is given below:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2017 (Unaudited)	31.3.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
Total Income	5,373.37	3,162.02	10,227.76	4,778.13
Profit/(Loss) before Tax	(1,458.57)	567.70	(2,067.71)	102.64
Net Loss	(1,458.57)	547.18	(2,067.71)	82.12

Notes:
 1) The above Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2018. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted the audit of above Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2018.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.asianoilfield.com.

For Asian Oilfield Services Limited
 Ashutosh Kumar
 CEO & Director
 DIN: 06918508

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 30th May, 2018

JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED
 E-228, Riico Industrial Area, Bagru, Extn., Bagru - 303007.
 CIN No.: L17124RJ1997PLC013498; E-mail: compliance@jagjanani.com; Phone No.: 0141-4104745

(Rs. in '000')

Particulars	3 months ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
Total Income from Operations (net)	4163	6364	7457	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1763	(3)	6490	
Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1763	(3)	(15655)	
Equity Share Capital	156000	156000	156000	
Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	0.11	(0.00002)	(1.00)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com.

For JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED
 Priyanka Dangayach
 Company Secretary

Jaipur
 30.05.2018

Baid Leasing and Finance Co. Ltd.
 Regd. Office : Baid House, 1Ind Floor, 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur - 302 006
 E-mail: baidfinance@baidgroup.in Ph.: 9214018844 Website-www.balfc.com, CIN: L65910RJ1991PLC006391

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2018 (Rs. In Lacs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
Total Income from operations (net)	1139.5	4084.84	622.30	2,849.76
Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.43	827.14	8.72	572.15
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	90.33	567.39	30.53	396.88
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	90.33	567.39	30.53	396.88
Equity Share Capital	1010	1010	1010	1010
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	3037.26	-	2591.43
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic as well as Diluted	0.89	5.62	0.3	4.06

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of of quarter and year ended Standalone Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2018 are available on the website of the stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the website of the company www.balfc.com.

For Baid Leasing and Finance Co. Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Panna Lal Baid (Chairman and Managing Director)
 DIN:- 0009897

Date : May 29, 2018
 Place: Jaipur

SHERVANI INDUSTRIAL SYNDICATE LIMITED
 Regd. Off : Shervani Nagar, Sulem Sarai, Harwar, Allahabad
 CIN:L45202UP1948PLC001891
 Tel:- 05322102306 Fax:- 0532-2436928

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2018 (Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter Ended		Standalone Year Ended		Consolidated Year Ended	
		Audited		Audited		Audited	
		31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
		Restated	Restated	Restated	Restated		
1.	Total Income from operations (Net)	5,008	3,091	11,453	4,342	11,860	4,789
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	2,470	587	4,636	1,149	4,675	1,207
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	2,470	587	4,636	1,149	4,675	1,207
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	1,563	994	3,729	1,504	3,766	1,587
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	1,481	1,007	3,772	1,517	3,809	1,600
6.	Equity Share Capital	321	328	321	328	321	328
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	8,272	4,969	8,062	4,659
8.	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (Not Annualized)	48.69	30.30	116.67	45.85	117.32	48.38
	Diluted:	48.69	30.30	116.67	45.85	117.32	48.38

Note: The above results have been reviewed by audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 29th May, 2018 and is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's Website at www.shervaniind.com and also can be accessed on the Website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For Shervani Industrial Syndicate Ltd.
 Saleem I. Shervani
 Managing Director
 DIN: 09023909

Place : Allahabad
 Date : 29.05.2018

Pritika Auto Industries Limited
 (Formerly Shivkrupa Machineries and Engineering Services Limited)
 Plot No. C-94, Phase-VII Industrial Focal Point, S.A.S. Nagar Mohali Punjab - 160055 I CIN: L45208PB1980PLC046738
 Email ID: compliance@pratikaautoindustries.com website: www.prikatkaautoindustries.com

Consolidated and Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter/Financial Year Ended March 31st, 2018 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous Year	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous Year
		31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
1.	Total Income from Operations	101.84	127.88	27.76	4366.93	17065.69	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	92.37	83.87	(21.16)	642.43	1408.88	-
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	92.37	83.87	(21.16)	642.43	1408.88	-
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	69.23	60.73	(27.27)	382.15	1106.49	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	69.23	60.73	(27.27)	382.15	1106.49	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	1755.95	1755.95	1354.20	1755.95	1755.95	1354.20
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	5057.21	0.00	0.00	6408.15	0.00
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. ___/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic :	0.47	0.41	(0.74)	2.61	7.56		
2. Diluted:	0.47	0.41	(0.74)	2.61	7.56		

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity viz www.bseindia.com and www.prikatkaautoindustries.com. The Board has recommended a final dividend of 20 paise per Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each for the financial year ended 31st March, 2018 subject to the approval of the shareholders at the forthcoming Annual General Meeting of the Company.

Pritika Auto Industries Limited
 (Formerly Shivkrupa Machineries and Engineering Services Limited)
 Sd/-
 Harpreet Singh Nibber
 Managing Director

Place: Mohali
 Date : 29/05/2018

JOHN OAKEY AND MOHAN LIMITED
 CIN : L15549DL1962PLC003726
 Reg office : Flat No-508, Sethi, Bhawan Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008
 E-mail : oakeymohan@gmail.com, Website : www.oakeymohan.com
 Tel : 0120-2657298, Fax : 0120-2659155

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended 31-03-2018 (Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31/03/2018		31/03/2018	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	683.62	779.45	2502.56	2749.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.54)	24.67	44.88	90.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.54)	24.67	44.88	90.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.06)	15.78	23.92	59.07
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.52	17.88	57.94	61.20
Equity Share Capital	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic:	(3.32)	3.26	4.94	12.21
2. Diluted:	(3.32)	3.26	4.94	12.21

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year ended Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarter and Year ended Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.mse.in and the company's website www.oakeymohan.com.
 2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the board of directors in its meeting held on 30th May, 2018.
 3. The financial results for the year ended March 31, 2018 have been audited by the statutory auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified report.

John Oakey And Mohan Limited
 Satish Mohan
 Managing Director
 Din-00230292

Place: New Delhi
 Date : 30/05/2018

For All Advertisement Booking
Call : 0120-6651214

ELECTRICAL WORKS
 e-Tender (e-Tender Notice No. 1-EL-CO-ADA-404-18-19, dated 28.05.18) is invited by the Dy. Chief Electrical Engineer (Con), South Eastern Railway, Garden Reach for and on behalf of the President of India for the following work: **Description of Works:** Supply, erection, testing, commissioning including Electrification & modification of 25kV OHE including General services work for (i) New ROB at Adra Station yard in lieu of Level Crossing No. AM-1 at Km 283/32-34, (ii) New ROB at carriage way between Bankura-Chatna in lieu of Level Crossing No. KA-94 at Km 234/14-16, (iii) New ROB at ISP Bumpur for Railway portion in lieu of level crossing No. KA-161 in between Damodar-Bumpur station and (iv) New ROB for Uma-Barabhum in lieu of level crossing No. JC-40 at Km 353/23-25 in Adra Division over South Eastern Railway. Cost : ₹ 1,41,19,655.90. EMD : ₹ 2,20,600/-. Completion Period : 12 (Twelve) months. Due Date & Time : 29.06.2018 at 15.00 hrs. Interested tenderers may visit website www.ireps.gov.in for full details/description/specification of the tenders and submit their bids online. (PR-258)

South Eastern Railway
 We serve with a smile

J&K Bank
 Serving the Employees</